Catalog FVA.E-09
Pneumatic Valves – FVA & FVEC Series
12-16-15
Prices effective
May 1, 2012
Page 2
 Model FVA1000 FVA2000 FVA3000 FVA4000
 Operating media Compressed air or inert gas

Page 3
Price list
How to order
12-30-15
Manifold Prices
Series-Code# ..... Price
 FVA1-M2N .... $23.55
 FVA1-M3N ...... 26.00
 FVA1-M4N ...... 28.50
 FVA1-M5N ...... 30.95
 FVA1-M6N ...... 33.45
 FVA1-M7N ...... 35.95
 FVA1-M8N ...... 38.40
 FVA1-M9N ...... 42.10
 FVA1-M10 N ... 44.60
 FVA2-M2N ...... 24.80
 FVA2-M3N ...... 27.25
 FVA2-M4N ...... 29.75
 FVA2-M5N ...... 32.20
 FVA2-M6N ...... 35.95
 FVA2-M7N ...... 38.40
 FVA2-M8N ...... 42.10
 FVA2-M9N ...... 45.85
 FVA2-M10N .... 49.55
Series-Code# ..... Price
 FVA3-M2N ...... 27.25
 FVA3-M3N ...... 30.95
 FVA4-M4N ...... 35.95
 FVA3-M5N ...... 39.65
 FVA3-M6N ...... 43.35
 FVA3-M7N ...... 49.55
 FVA3-M8N ...... 54.50
 FVA3-M9N ...... 59.45
 FVA3-M10N .... 65.65
 FVA4-M2N ...... 35.95
 FVA4-M3N ...... 40.90
 FVA4-M4N ...... 48.30
 FVA4-M5N ...... 55.75
 FVA4-M6N ...... 63.15
 FVA4-M7N ...... 70.60
 FVA4-M8N ...... 78.00
 FVA4-M9N ...... 86.70
 FVA4-M10N .... 94.10
Model # Weight (g) Price
FVA1110 . . . . 80 . . . .$18.40
FVA1210 . . . . 90 . . . . .22.30
FVA1310 . . . 110 . . . . .39.40
FVA1410 . . . 110 . . . . .39.40
FVA1510 . . . 110 . . . . .39.40
FVA2120 . . . 150 . . . . .23.65
FVA2220 . . . 160 . . . . .26.25
FVA2320 . . . 270 . . . . .39.40
FVA2420 . . . 270 . . . . .44.65
FVA2520 . . . 270 . . . . .44.65
FVA3130 . . . 240 . . . . .27.65
FVA3230 . . . 250 . . . . .32.80
FVA3330 . . . 390 . . . . .48.55
FVA3430 . . . 390 . . . . .52.50
FVA3530 . . . 390 . . . . .52.50
FVA4140 . . . 480 . . . . .39.40
FVA4240 . . . 780 . . . . .47.25
FVA4340 . . . 900 . . . . .70.90
FVA4440 . . . 900 . . . . .78.75
FVA4540 . . . 900 . . . . .78.75
Valve Prices
Specifications and prices subject to change
without notice or incurring obligation.
FVA Series
AIR PILOT VALVES
Series Operation Manifolds
Single air operated

 FVA1-M2N
 signifies NPT ports.
How to order
Series-Code# . Price
 FVA1-M2N ...$23.55
 FVA1-M3N .....26.00
 FVA1-M4N .....28.50
 FVA1-M5N .....30.95
 FVA1-M6N .....33.45
 FVA1-M7N .....35.95
 FVA1-M8N .....38.40
 FVA1-M9N .....42.10
 FVA1-M10N ...44.60
Series-Code# .... Price
 FVA2-M2N ...$24.80
 FVA2-M3N .....27.25
 FVA2-M4N .....29.75
 FVA2-M5N .....32.20
 FVA2-M6N .....35.95
 FVA2-M7N .....38.40
 FVA2-M8N .....42.10
 FVA2-M9N .....45.85
 FVA2-M10N ...49.55
Series-Code# .... Price
 FVA3-M2N ...$27.25
 FVA3-M3N .....30.95
 FVA3-M4N .....35.95
 FVA3-M5N .....39.65
 FVA3-M6N .....43.35
 FVA3-M7N .....49.55
 FVA3-M8N .....54.50
 FVA3-M9N .....59.45
 FVA3-M10N ...65.65
Series-Code# ......Price
 FVA4-M2N .....$35.95
 FVA4-M3N .......40.90
 FVA4-M4N .......48.30
 FVA4-M5N .......55.75
 FVA4-M6N .......63.15
 FVA4-M7N .......70.60
 FVA4-M8N .......78.00
 FVA4-M9N .......86.70
 FVA4-M10N .....94.10
Manifolds are available. See photo